A Washington = ALMWSH
B New Frontier = ALMNWF
C Worthington = ALMWRT
D Armory Square = ALMARM
E Gettysburg = ALMGTT
F Del Ray = ALMDLR
G Meriden = ALMMRD
H Bryn Mawr = ALMBNM
I San Antonio Small = ALMSAS
J Villa = ALMVLL
K Villanova = ALMVLN
L Key West = ALMKYW
M Dunmore = ALMDNM
40 1/8”
17 5/8”
Fitter Options
A B C
D E F
G H I
J K L
ORDERING INFORMATION
BUILDING A PART NUMBER
22 = 2200 K
30 = 3000 K
40 = 4000 K
45 = 4500 K
60 = 6000 K
Spring City Post Top LED
1 POST TOP LED
44”
16 1/2”
One South Main St
Spring City, PA 19475
610-948-4000
Style
Number of
Boards Optics Globe Finish
ALMWSH X2 CR3 GR18FDL CU
Lamping
LE100
Voltage
EV1
Color
Temperature
45
120 V = EV1
208 V = EV8
240 V = EV2
277 V = EV7
480 V = EV4
M
For additional size information
 please visit www.springcity.com
GR18FDL = Glass Globe Smooth Roof
YS18FDL = Acrylic Smooth Roof
PS18FDL = Polycarbonate Smooth Roof
YS11FPA = Acrylic Ribbed Roof
PS11FPA = Polycarbonate Ribbed Roof
CR3 = Type III
CR4 = Type IV
CN5 = Type V
LE020 = 20 W
LE030 = 30 W
LE040 = 40 W
LE060 = 60 W
LE065 = 65 W
LE080 = 80 W
LE095 = 95 W
LE100 = 100 W
LE120 = 120 W
LE125 = 125 W
*custom available
CU = Powder Coat
CW = Custom Wet Paint
BG = Bottle Green
CB = Classic Black
DB = Dark Bronze
GI = Gray Iron
LB = Long Beach Blue